83
Motion control valves
D2WWEI01E
1
2 3
1
2 3
1

1
BC...type
Ordering codes and description composition
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE	 DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/3
BC08A/301B	 0BC08002000	 Pilot ratio 1:2.5
					    Opening press. 2 to 3=5 bar (72.5 psi)
SAE cavity 10/3
BC10A/301B	 0BC10002001	 Pilot ratio 1:3
					    Opening press. 2 to 3=5 bar (72.5 psi)
BC10B/301B	 0BC10002008	 Pilot ratio 1:2
					    Opening press. 1 to 2=5 bar (72.5 psi)
BC10C/401B	 0BC10002011	 Pilot ratio 1:4
					    Opening press. 2 to 1=5 bar (72.5 psi)
SAE cavity 12/3
BC12A/301B	 0BC12002000	 Pilot ratio 1:3
					    Opening press. 2 to 3=5 bar (72.5 psi)
BC12B/301B	 0BC12002005	 Pilot ratio 1:3
					    Opening press. 1 to 2=5 bar (72.5 psi)
SAE cavity 16/3
BC16A/301B	 0BC16002000	 Pilot ratio 1:2.5
					    Opening press. 2 to 3=5 bar (72.5 psi)
BC16B/301B	 0BC16002004	 Pilot ratio 1:2.5
					    Opening press. 1 to 2=5 bar (72.5 psi)
2	 Pilot ratio
TYPE		  DESCRIPTION
For BC..A